Bullock County

County Business License Application:

Apply in-person at Bullock County Probate Judge

Address: 217 N Prairie St #103, Union Springs, AL 36089

 Mailing Address: Bullock County Judge of Probate Office, P.O. Box 71, Union Springs, AL 36089

• Phone: (334) 738-2250

Email: <u>bcpro@ustconline.net</u>Open M-F: 8 a.m. to 4 p.m.



<u>Cities/Towns/Municipalities in Bullock County:</u>

Midway

- o The town of Midway uses a third-party system called Avenu to process their business licenses. The link to the application can be found here. If you have any questions regarding the process, direct these questions to the Avenu's customer care team at (800) 556-7274 or reach out to them via email at bizlicensesupport@avenuinsights.com
- o Physical Address: 32868 Hwy 82 Midway AL 36053
- o Mailing Address: Town of Midway, P. O. Box 36 Midway, AL 36053
- o Phone: (334) 529-3261
- o Open M and Tu from 7 a.m. to 3 p.m. **and** W and Th 7a.m. to 12 p.m.

Union Springs

- o The city of Union Springs uses a third-party system called Avenu to process their business licenses. The link to the application can be found here. If you have any questions regarding the process, direct these questions to the Avenu's customer care team at (800) 556-7274 or reach out to them via email at bizlicensesupport@avenuinsights.com
- o Physical Address: 212 N Prairie St, Union Springs, AL 36089
- Mailing Address: City of Union Springs, P.O. Box 549, Union Springs, AL 36089
- o Email: clerk5@ustconline.net
- o Phone: (334) 738-2720
- o Open M-F: 8 a.m. to 4 p.m.